Liste des chansons
Chanson

"Hound Dog"

"The Twist"

"Stayin' Alive"
"Y.M.C.A."

"Kung Fu Fighting"

"Keep on Groovin"
"Greased Lightnin"

"You Shook Me All Night Long"

Artiste

Elvis Presley
Chubby Checker
The Bee Gees

The Village People

Carl Douglas
The Brady Bunch Kids

John Travolta
AC/DC

"Billie Jean"
"Thriller"
"Oompa [Loompa"
"Mr. Roboto"

"Break Dance (Electric Boogie)"

"Walk Like an Egyptian"

"The Chicken Dance"

"Mony Mony"

Ice Ice Baby"

"U Can't Touch This"
"Jump On It"

Jump Around"
"Baby Got Back"
"Tubthumping"
"What Is Love"
"Cotton Eye Joe"

n

n

"Macarena"

"Bye Bye Bye"
"Lose Yourself"

"Hey Ya!"

"Dirt Off Your Shoulder"

n

Ice Ice Baby"
Bye Bye Bye"

n

Michael Jackson
Michael Jackson

Willy Wonka & the Chocolate Factory

Styx
West Street Mob

The Bangles
Bob Kames

Billy Idol
Vanilla Ice
MC Hammer
Sir Mix-A-Lot
House of Pain
Sir Mix-a-Lot
Chumbawamba
Haddaway
Rednex

Los Del Rio
N'Sync
Eminem
Outkast

Jay-Z

Vanilla Ice

N'Sync

Durée!

0:00-0:14
0:14-0:31
0:31-0:38
0:38-0:56
0:56-1:03
1:03-1:17
1:17-1:28
1:28-1:42
1:42-1:49
1:50-1:58
1:58-2:04
2:04-2:14
2:14-2:28
2:28-2:36
2:36-2:42
2:42-2:57
2:57-3:11
3:12-3:42
3:42-4:02
4:02—4:15
4:15-4:22
4:22-4:32
4:32-4:40
4:40-5:01
5:01-5:06
5:06-5:29
5:29-5:33
5:33-5:39
5:39-5:49
5:49-5:52
5:52-6:00



