Liste des chansons

Chanson	Artiste	Durée ¹
"Hound Dog"	Elvis Presley	0:00-0:14
"The Twist"	Chubby Checker	0:14-0:31
"Stayin' Alive"	The Bee Gees	0:31-0:38
" <u>Y.M.C.A.</u> "	The Village People	0:38-0:56
"Kung Fu Fighting"	<u>Carl Douglas</u>	0:56-1:03
"Keep on Groovin"	The Brady Bunch Kids	1:03-1:17
"Greased Lightnin"	John Travolta	1:17-1:28
"You Shook Me All Night Long"	AC/DC	1:28-1:42
"Billie Jean"	Michael Jackson	1:42-1:49
"Thriller"	Michael Jackson	1:50-1:58
"Oompa Loompa"	Willy Wonka & the Chocolate Factory	1:58-2:04
"Mr. Roboto"	<u>Styx</u>	2:04-2:14
"Break Dance (Electric Boogie)"	West Street Mob	2:14-2:28
"Walk Like an Egyptian"	The Bangles	2:28-2:36
"The Chicken Dance"	Bob Kames	2:36-2:42
"Mony Mony"	Billy Idol	2:42-2:57
"Ice Ice Baby"	Vanilla Ice	2:57-3:11
"U Can't Touch This"	MC Hammer	3:12-3:42
"Jump On It"	Sir Mix-A-Lot	3:42-4:02
"Jump Around"	House of Pain	4:02-4:15
"Baby Got Back"	Sir Mix-a-Lot	4:15-4:22
"Tubthumping"	Chumbawamba	4:22-4:32
"What Is Love"	<u>Haddaway</u>	4:32-4:40
"Cotton Eye Joe"	Rednex	4:40-5:01
"Macarena"	Los Del Rio	5:01-5:06
"Bye Bye Bye"	<u>N'Sync</u>	5:06-5:29
"Lose Yourself"	<u>Eminem</u>	5:29-5:33
"Hey Ya!"	Outkast	5:33-5:39
"Dirt Off Your Shoulder"	Jay-Z	5:39-5:49
"Ice Ice Baby"	<u>Vanilla Ice</u>	5:49-5:52
"Bye Bye Bye"	<u>N'Sync</u>	5:52-6:00